
1

S10 – Grips

Crossover Handle
0017-00009-0956

Tricep Handle
SK50-S0025-0000 Low Row Handle

SK50-S0023-0000

Carabiner
0017-00100-0181

Lat Pull Handle Bar
SK50-S0012-0000



2

S10 – Swivel Pulley

Item
Number

Part Description Part Number

1-3/4 Bolt 0017-00101-1413
Cap Washer 0017-00104-0368

4

3/8 NYLOC Nut 0017-00103-0217

4

Swivel Pulley (open)
SM00-S0031-0000 Single Pulley

Bracket (Lower)
SM00-S0027-0000

Stainless Slide
SM00-M0001-0000



3

 S10 – Adjustable Pulley

Item
Number

Part Description Part Number

1-3/4 Bolt 0017-00101-1413
Cap Washer 0017-00104-0368

4

3/8 NYLOC Nut 0017-00103-0217

Brass Bushing
0017-00009-0931

4

4

Stainless Slide
SM00-M0001-0000

3.5” Pulley
0017-00009-1075

Plastic Insert
0017-00042-0998

Pull Pin
Sk50-S0001-0000

Adjustable
Handle
SM00-S0024-0000

Cap Lug Cap
0017-00042-2968
Cap Lug Washer
0017-00042-0365
Pan Head Screw
0017-00101-1524

4.5” Pulley
0017-00009-0977


